/

FRESH PERMIT)
o of Approval ! 31.Dec-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUNGER RTA
& ~": 3 FORM P.St.S.
=g:"gj: yo [See Rule 73 (7)(i)]
=0V 03
BRCN PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
Prgrt G PART-A
oS
1. Permit No BR2025-SC-2723A — .
2. Name Of The Permit Holder AMARJEET KUMAR
3. Name of Father/Husband RAMNANDAN SINGH
4. Address WARD NO-04 PAHSARA BABHANGAMA NAWKOTHI, Bihar
Begusarai-851127
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO9PA9542
(ii) Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/EICHER PRO 301 0oL BUS
455 BSV!
(iii) Chassis Number MCZP3LRTORJ551610
(iv) Engine Number E426CCRJ495374
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 06-Nov-2024
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is  AXIS BANKLTD
under Hire Purchase aggrement
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL
— T e —— T [ ———————
4 | i ! . Route
| Route ! . | ',
i From To | . Via Length |
‘ Flag : g
SHAGALPU SHAGALPUR DIPO BHAGALPUR ZERO MILE , o '
BEGUSARA NAUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE ,THANA VIHAPUR
R RELWAY 137
STATION | ,NARAYANPUR JPASRAAHAA JMAHESHAKHUT ,
MANSI ,KHAGARIA,BALIYA B
Region Covered : . MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 04-Sep-2025 To: 03-Sep-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed 4
10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered By this Permit....ocerseeereermssmsrareeeee
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
o SIS g e TR E g e B 0 A R 2
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on €ACH TOULE .. cvveeriiereresnmrsinnenmsrismsesemesess
13. Maximum and N T U
14, The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the arca or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
UM UA AT

ge within the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified

\

N

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carria

in P.Co.S Permit No.
w7, \W
<3 vb ¢ ‘4\ e
e g

) oy A Sty O deied o -\.,m: \ooesyan

AR e yfvans wieerd rARSROLT | ',S.?cf?t.a..r.yf:;.
AT ) gfya?elﬁbg‘ional Transport Authaority.,

Oate: 07-Jan-2026 <anger Reg\MUNGER RTABHE™

WENGLER ( Rif A8

: 145

i
(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



8. 0

E OPA9542 "
PL™ ITNO. BR2025-50-2723A VEHICLE NO. BRO g/
ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
Arrival Time Departure Time Halt
Routo Code Stoppage Journey Day (HH:MM) (HH:MM)
3225 BMGA} ER L 1 00:00:00 03:45:00 \ true \
3225 STATION
75| BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 03:55:00 03:55:00 | true |
/_——— =
3225 BHAGALPUR ZERQ M! 1 04.05:00 04:10:00 true
LE
—’_’———__—_— al -
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
1 4:32:00 04:35:00 true
g8 O MILE S
/ . N0 )
3795 THANA VIHAPUR 1 04:51:00 04:55:00 | true |
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 05:07:00 05:10:00 [ true |
3225 PASRAAHAA 1 05:26:00 05:30:00 | true |
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 05:46:00 05:50:00 [ true 1
3225 MANSI _ 1 06:05:00 06:07:00 | true j
3225 KHAGARIA 1 06:18:00 06:23:00 | true.
3225 BALIYA 1 06:58:00 07:02:00 e ’
3225 BEGUSARAI 1 07:32:00 07:42:00 _ true
3225 BALIYA 1 08:15:00° 08:18:00 true |
[ 3225 KHAGARIA 1 08:58:00 09:10:00 true
3225 MANSI 1 09:22:00 09:25:00 true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 09:40:00 09:57:00 true
3225 PASRAAHAA 1 10:13:00 10:17:00 true
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 10:33:00 10:37:00 true |
3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 10:49:00 10:53:00 true |
— NAUGACHHIYAA ZER ] 11:09:00 11:12:00 true
O MILE
AGAL
3225 BHALE Pth 2EROMI 1 11:36:00 11:38:00 true
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 11:48:00 11:48:00 - true
- BHAGALPUR RELWAY ] 5800 TG
STATION 11:98: e iy
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 12:30:00 12:30:00 true
BHAGALPUR ZERO MI -
3225 LE 1 12:40:00 12:48:00 true
— NAUGACHHIYAA ZER i SER {500 o
O MILE 15: 13:25:00 true
3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 13:41:00 13:47:00 true
3225 NARAYANPUR ~ 1 13:57:00 14:00:00 true
3225 PASRAAHAA - 1 14:16:00 14:20:00 true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 14:38:00 14:48:00 true
3225 ~ MANSI 1 15:05:00 15:10:00 true
3225 - KHAGARIA 1 15:20:00 15:30:00 true
3225 BALIYA 1 16:04:00 16:09:00 true
3225 BEGUSARAI 1 16:40:00 17:20:00 true
3225 BALIYA 1 17:55:00 18:00:00 true
3225 KHAGARIA 1 18:35:00 18:40:00 true
3225 MANSI 1 18:50:00 18:55:00 true
[ 3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 19:10:00 19:25:00 Tue
il 3225 PASRAAHAA 1 19:41:00 19:44:00 true
[ 3225 NARAYANPUR 1 20:00:00 - 20:02:00 troe
3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 20:14:00 o 20:18:00 true
2508 NAUGACHHIYAA ZER ; S54:00
2 O MILE 20:34: 20:36:00 true
BHAGALPUR ZERO MI
3225 LE 1 21:00:00 21:04:00 true
3225 [ BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 21:12:00 21:112:00 true
BHAGALPUR RELWAY , B
r 3225 \ STATION 1 21:20:00 00:00:00 . true /
2\
€ Ny
wisLhY € LA (78,
-{Lﬂ-q 'ﬁ-;”l 5{5@ mh—‘a"ﬁ ’ ~Secret. lary pa
Date: 07-Jan-2026 T ‘17’ “r oI, StalchfegfunalTfanspor‘llﬁjfhgnly
,—/ (gj woagar Fegl. T1aBhaort dwives.
Lf 'R T RIAL
719 ‘,.,vb 7] INGER (BIFALY

313

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



